
NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team Shotgun 22 Muzzle Archery SETotal Wildlife HS Trail Mohawk M Test FSTotal Grand Total

1 Yob, Ryan S SSW 210         260         260         272         1,002      270         300         90           285         945         1,947         

2 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 210         260         280         262         1,012      240         280         70           235         825         1,837         

3 Gustas, Luke S SSW 250         250         200         249         949         260         200         50           220         730         1,679         

4 Butler, Logan S SSW 230         190         180         241         841         270         280         50           235         835         1,676         

5 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 200         220         220         266         906         180         245         50           220         695         1,601         

6 Bercher, Luke S SSW 180         190         200         250         820         260         240         70           200         770         1,590         

7 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 230         220         120         234         804         260         225         65           230         780         1,584         

8 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 250         240         180         250         920         200         210         45           205         660         1,580         

9 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 270         230         220         246         966         170         170         55           215         610         1,576         

10 Mease, Kole S SSP 270         190         180         220         860         290         200         60           160         710         1,570         

11 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 190         210         200         253         853         220         170         80           215         685         1,538         

12 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 200         180         220         253         853         210         215         45           205         675         1,528         

13 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 220         220         120         256         816         190         190         90           235         705         1,521         

14 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 260         200         100         268         828         220         225         45           195         685         1,513         

15 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 240         190         200         247         877         150         225         55           200         630         1,507         

16 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 200         180         240         202         822         180         215         45           130         570         1,392         

17 Root, CJ S TJSS 210         230         160         227         827         160         170         50           185         565         1,392         

18 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 190         200         220         187         797         170         155         85           180         590         1,387         

19 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 190         240         100         211         741         240         180         35           140         595         1,336         

20 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 250         180         40           240         710         170         195         90           155         610         1,320         

21 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 170         170         120         153         613         250         195         40           190         675         1,288         

22 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 180         200         120         175         675         150         165         40           180         535         1,210         

23 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 160         200         160         161         681         140         160         75           150         525         1,206         

24 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 200         170         160         197         727         130         120         20           165         435         1,162         

25 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 210         170         100         123         603         120         210         30           175         535         1,138         

26 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 220         90           140         190         640         190         140         45           110         485         1,125         

27 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 200         110         120         186         616         80           185         55           155         475         1,091         

28 Patton, Scott S SSS 60           150         140         210         560         90           225         40           155         510         1,070         

29 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 110         220         120         144         594         100         180         40           145         465         1,059         

30 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 110         140         100         152         502         150         175         35           175         535         1,037         

31 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 140         110         80           113         443         170         180         30           145         525         968            

32 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 120         40           100         130         390         150         165         55           160         530         920            

33 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 80           90           80           143         393         120         170         10           110         410         803            

34 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 100         70           80           181         431         50           105         55           160         370         801            
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NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team Shotgun Test Grand Total

1 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 270         215         1,576         

2 Mease, Kole S SSP 270         160         1,570         

3 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 260         195         1,513         

4 Gustas, Luke S SSW 250         220         1,679         

5 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 250         205         1,580         

6 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 250         155         1,320         

7 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 240         200         1,507         

8 Butler, Logan S SSW 230         235         1,676         

9 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 230         230         1,584         

10 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 220         235         1,521         

11 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 220         110         1,125         

12 Yob, Ryan S SSW 210         285         1,947         

13 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 210         235         1,837         

14 Root, CJ S TJSS 210         185         1,392         

15 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 210         175         1,138         

16 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 200         220         1,601         

17 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 200         205         1,528         

18 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 200         165         1,162         

19 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 200         155         1,091         

20 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 200         130         1,392         

21 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 190         215         1,538         

22 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 190         180         1,387         

23 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 190         140         1,336         

24 Bercher, Luke S SSW 180         200         1,590         

25 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 180         180         1,210         

26 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 170         190         1,288         

27 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 160         150         1,206         

28 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 140         145         968            

29 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 120         160         920            

30 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 110         175         1,037         

31 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 110         145         1,059         

32 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 100         160         801            

33 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 80           110         803            

34 Patton, Scott S SSS 60           155         1,070         
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NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team 22 Test Grand Total

1 Yob, Ryan S SSW 260         285         1,947         

2 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 260         235         1,837         

3 Gustas, Luke S SSW 250         220         1,679         

4 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 240         205         1,580         

5 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 240         140         1,336         

6 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 230         215         1,576         

7 Root, CJ S TJSS 230         185         1,392         

8 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 220         235         1,521         

9 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 220         230         1,584         

10 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 220         220         1,601         

11 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 220         145         1,059         

12 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 210         215         1,538         

13 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 200         195         1,513         

14 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 200         180         1,387         

15 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 200         180         1,210         

16 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 200         150         1,206         

17 Butler, Logan S SSW 190         235         1,676         

18 Bercher, Luke S SSW 190         200         1,590         

19 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 190         200         1,507         

20 Mease, Kole S SSP 190         160         1,570         

21 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 180         205         1,528         

22 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 180         155         1,320         

23 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 180         130         1,392         

24 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 170         190         1,288         

25 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 170         175         1,138         

26 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 170         165         1,162         

27 Patton, Scott S SSS 150         155         1,070         

28 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 140         175         1,037         

29 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 110         155         1,091         

30 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 110         145         968            

31 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 90           110         1,125         

32 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 90           110         803            

33 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 70           160         801            

34 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 40           160         920            
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NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team Muzzle Test Grand Total

1 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 280         235         1,837         

2 Yob, Ryan S SSW 260         285         1,947         

3 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 240         130         1,392         

4 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 220         220         1,601         

5 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 220         215         1,576         

6 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 220         205         1,528         

7 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 220         180         1,387         

8 Gustas, Luke S SSW 200         220         1,679         

9 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 200         215         1,538         

10 Bercher, Luke S SSW 200         200         1,590         

11 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 200         200         1,507         

12 Butler, Logan S SSW 180         235         1,676         

13 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 180         205         1,580         

14 Mease, Kole S SSP 180         160         1,570         

15 Root, CJ S TJSS 160         185         1,392         

16 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 160         165         1,162         

17 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 160         150         1,206         

18 Patton, Scott S SSS 140         155         1,070         

19 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 140         110         1,125         

20 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 120         235         1,521         

21 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 120         230         1,584         

22 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 120         190         1,288         

23 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 120         180         1,210         

24 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 120         155         1,091         

25 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 120         145         1,059         

26 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 100         195         1,513         

27 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 100         175         1,138         

28 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 100         175         1,037         

29 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 100         160         920            

30 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 100         140         1,336         

31 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 80           160         801            

32 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 80           145         968            

33 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 80           110         803            

34 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 40           155         1,320         
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NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team Archery Test Grand Total

1 Yob, Ryan S SSW 272         285         1,947         

2 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 268         195         1,513         

3 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 266         220         1,601         

4 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 262         235         1,837         

5 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 256         235         1,521         

6 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 253         215         1,538         

7 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 253         205         1,528         

8 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 250         205         1,580         

9 Bercher, Luke S SSW 250         200         1,590         

10 Gustas, Luke S SSW 249         220         1,679         

11 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 247         200         1,507         

12 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 246         215         1,576         

13 Butler, Logan S SSW 241         235         1,676         

14 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 240         155         1,320         

15 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 234         230         1,584         

16 Root, CJ S TJSS 227         185         1,392         

17 Mease, Kole S SSP 220         160         1,570         

18 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 211         140         1,336         

19 Patton, Scott S SSS 210         155         1,070         

20 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 202         130         1,392         

21 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 197         165         1,162         

22 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 190         110         1,125         

23 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 187         180         1,387         

24 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 186         155         1,091         

25 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 181         160         801            

26 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 175         180         1,210         

27 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 161         150         1,206         

28 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 153         190         1,288         

29 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 152         175         1,037         

30 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 144         145         1,059         

31 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 143         110         803            

32 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 130         160         920            

33 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 123         175         1,138         

34 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 113         145         968            
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NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team Wildlife Test Grand Total

1 Mease, Kole S SSP 290         160         1,570         

2 Yob, Ryan S SSW 270         285         1,947         

3 Butler, Logan S SSW 270         235         1,676         

4 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 260         230         1,584         

5 Gustas, Luke S SSW 260         220         1,679         

6 Bercher, Luke S SSW 260         200         1,590         

7 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 250         190         1,288         

8 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 240         235         1,837         

9 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 240         140         1,336         

10 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 220         215         1,538         

11 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 220         195         1,513         

12 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 210         205         1,528         

13 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 200         205         1,580         

14 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 190         235         1,521         

15 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 190         110         1,125         

16 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 180         220         1,601         

17 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 180         130         1,392         

18 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 170         215         1,576         

19 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 170         180         1,387         

20 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 170         155         1,320         

21 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 170         145         968            

22 Root, CJ S TJSS 160         185         1,392         

23 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 150         200         1,507         

24 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 150         180         1,210         

25 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 150         175         1,037         

26 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 150         160         920            

27 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 140         150         1,206         

28 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 130         165         1,162         

29 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 120         175         1,138         

30 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 120         110         803            

31 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 100         145         1,059         

32 Patton, Scott S SSS 90           155         1,070         

33 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 80           155         1,091         

34 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 50           160         801            
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NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team HS Trail Test Grand Total

1 Yob, Ryan S SSW 300         285         1,947         

2 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 280         235         1,837         

3 Butler, Logan S SSW 280         235         1,676         

4 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 245         220         1,601         

5 Bercher, Luke S SSW 240         200         1,590         

6 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 225         230         1,584         

7 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 225         200         1,507         

8 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 225         195         1,513         

9 Patton, Scott S SSS 225         155         1,070         

10 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 215         205         1,528         

11 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 215         130         1,392         

12 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 210         205         1,580         

13 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 210         175         1,138         

14 Gustas, Luke S SSW 200         220         1,679         

15 Mease, Kole S SSP 200         160         1,570         

16 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 195         190         1,288         

17 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 195         155         1,320         

18 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 190         235         1,521         

19 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 185         155         1,091         

20 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 180         145         1,059         

21 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 180         145         968            

22 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 180         140         1,336         

23 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 175         175         1,037         

24 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 170         215         1,576         

25 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 170         215         1,538         

26 Root, CJ S TJSS 170         185         1,392         

27 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 170         110         803            

28 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 165         180         1,210         

29 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 165         160         920            

30 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 160         150         1,206         

31 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 155         180         1,387         

32 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 140         110         1,125         

33 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 120         165         1,162         

34 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 105         160         801            

Individual Scores Shooting Events Field Skills

Page 7 of 8



NYS Eastern Regionals - YHEC July 2021 7/11/2021

Senior Overall Scores

Name Group Team Test Grand Total

1 Yob, Ryan S SSW 285         1,947         

2 Greblick, Trevor S SSW 235         1,837         

3 Butler, Logan S SSW 235         1,676         

4 Wilcox, Kevin S TJSS 235         1,521         

5 Callaghan, Brian S SSP 230         1,584         

6 Gustas, Luke S SSW 220         1,679         

7 Watkins, Jason S VXCS 220         1,601         

8 Rowe, Jesse S TJSS 215         1,576         

9 Ripka, Wyatt S SCS 215         1,538         

10 Gunsallas, Emery S SCS 205         1,580         

11 Krise, Dustin S TJSS 205         1,528         

12 Bercher, Luke S SSW 200         1,590         

13 Weaver, Tyler S SCS 200         1,507         

14 Watkins,Wyatt S VXCS 195         1,513         

15 Klinger, Bradley S SSP 190         1,288         

16 Root, CJ S TJSS 185         1,392         

17 Brown, Zachary S TJSSI 180         1,387         

18 Stanton, CJ S TJSS 180         1,210         

19 Wheeler, Kaitlin S SSS 175         1,138         

20 Huffman, Rylan S TJSSI 175         1,037         

21 Lindsey, Hunner S SCS 165         1,162         

22 Mease, Kole S SSP 160         1,570         

23 Wiehe, Mackenzie S SSS 160         920            

24 Raupers, Hunter S SSS 160         801            

25 Dolan, Dennis S SCS 155         1,320         

26 Vargo, Kayden S VXCS 155         1,091         

27 Patton, Scott S SSS 155         1,070         

28 Wotring, Jared S MYSI 150         1,206         

29 Lee, Laurel S VXCS 145         1,059         

30 Evans, Brooke S VYSI 145         968            

31 Wasser, Kelcie S SSP 140         1,336         

32 Glantz, Carson S VXCS 130         1,392         

33 Klinger, Mathew S SSP 110         1,125         

34 Sutfin, Jon S SSS 110         803            
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